

पासवा-तोल्ला ये पासवा-तोल्ला-2

(19MGS-SC)

٥٧

~~Administrative Division~~

Y. H. K. 1878

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

25/11/2024

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work					
⇒ PASWAN TOLA TO PASWAN TOLA -2					
Block → Sangrampur					
Agreement / No → 2286D/2020-21					
Agency → VISMAL PAL					

work order date - 30-06-2020				
agreement value - 4991192/-				
Date of measurement - 22-07-2020				
① Construction of reference & working bench mark				
Qty = 0.560 km				
② construction of reference pillars/burjees				
Qty = 0.560 km				
③ clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		19.50	0.250	0.160	$= 0.76 \text{ m}^3$
		99.00	0.250	0.160	$= 0.88 \text{ m}^3$
		Total Qty =			335.46 m ³

② P/R & fixing MASONRY Sgn
Board - - - - -
Qty = 0.2 Nos.

[Signature]
30-09-2020
19.10.2020
A.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Date - 30-09-2020

① construction of Ref. & working
Benchmark - - - - -

Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 01

Qty = 0.560 km

@ Rs 9565.38/km - Rs 5356.61

② construction of ref. pillar/buoys - - -

Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 01

Qty = 0.560 km

@ Rs 9100.08/km - Rs 5096.04

Continuation

Total Rs 10452.65

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation, gross					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 02					
Qty = 0.17 Hectare					
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha. — Rs					8692.74
(4/4) construction of embankment with approved material					
Lead 100m					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 02					
Qty = 235.51 m ³					
@ Rs 202.52/m ³ — Rs					47695.48
(5/6) construction of embankment with approved material					
Lead 100m					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 02					
Qty = 549.51 m ³					
@ Rs 167.41/m ³ — Rs					91993.46
(6/7) Excavation for road way in Soil using manual					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 03					
Qty = 11.25 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³ — Rs					834.30

Continuation

Total Rs 159668.63

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/9) construction of USB 6m x 1 by P/V well graded material-----					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-03					
Qty = 166.48 m ³					
@ Rs 3012.74/m ³ — Rs					501560.95
(8/10) P/V. labelling, spreading & compacting Stone aggregates-----					
USB 6m x 1					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-04					
Qty = 156.93 m ³					
@ Rs 3746.97/m ³ — Rs					588012.01
(9/14) construction of un-reinforcement plain cement concrete pavement.					

Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-05					
Qty = 335.46 m ³					
@ Rs 7047.43/m ³ — Rs					2364130.87
(10/23) P/V & fixing 17mm x 57 Sgn board-----					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-05					
Qty = 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 11450.97/each — Rs					22901.94
Total Rs					3636274.39
(11/46) Add GST @ 12% — Rs					436352.92

Continuation

Total Rs 4072627.31

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{12}{41}$) Add CGS @ 1% — Rs					36362.74
Total Rs					4108990.05
Below 0.06% as per agreement (-)Rs					2465.3
Rs					4106524.6
Say Rs					4106525.0
C/S Spd 23rd Oct 2020 Date / 30-09-2020 17.10.20 A-E SE					